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General information about company
Scrip code 539522
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE343C01012
Name of the company GROVY INDIA LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
S ) Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Particular YesiNo Promoter Group sharehol der Public
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up
1 shares? No No No No
Whether the Listed Entity hasissued any Convertible
2 Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity hasissued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Li;ted Enti ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any sharesin locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 ) No No
otherwise encumbered?
Whether company has equity shares with differential
7 voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No
owner?
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Table| - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No.Of |\ o o Srg/ar df“" d;lng 8 | Number of Voting Rightsheld in each
No.of |Patly |LO° Total nos. [ 3759 1@ M0 class of securities (1X)
Cateqo Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up underlvin shares held (calculated as
€90 | shareholder | shareholders up equity | equity ying iy = No of Voting (X1V) Rights
0 any ai shares | shares | DPOSIOY | yyhyye | PETSCRR, Total asa
held 1IV) | held Receipts V) 1957) (VIII) As Class Class % of
v ) a% of Total (A+B+C)
0 (A+B+C2) &g X |egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5 1878847 1878847 74.72 1878847 1878847 | 74.72
Group
(B) Public 168 635554 635554 25.28 635554 635554 | 25.28
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 173 2514401 2514401 100 2514401 2514401 | 100
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Tablel - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a% assuming full | Number of pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying | conversion of Lockedin | b lise Number of
c Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XI1) | o cumbered umber 0
ategory of . . . - equity shares
Category shareholder Underlyl_ng Underlylng convq_tlble securities (asa xnn held in
m (n Outstanding | Outstanding | securitiesand | percentage of dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% |form (XIV
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capita) XD= | no. | O 198 | no. | of total (XIv)
(a (VI+(X) Asa% | (5 Shares (@ | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 74.72 1878847
Group
(B) Public 25.28 635504
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2514351
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Tablell - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
No.of | Of No. Of Total nos. | asa% of total | €8ch class of securities (1X)
fully Partly
Category & Name | Nos. Of id ai d- shares shares no. of shares
iad PACUD | PAT | nderlying | held (VI1) | (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Totd
S of the shareholders | equity up ; _ : asa%
) Depository | = per SCRR, Rights
Shareholders (1) (D) shares equity . of
Receipts | (IV)+(V)+ | 1957) (VIII)
held shares V1) V) Asa% of Total
(v) held Class | Class Votin
(A+B+C2) X | Tota g
v) €g: egy rights
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu | o 1878847 1878847 | 74.72 1878847 1878847 | 74.72
undivided Family
?Aj)b( i;otal 5 1878847 1878847 | 74.72 1878847 1878847 | 74.72
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 5 1878847 1878847 | 74.72 1878847 1878847 | 74.72
Group
(A)=(A)
(D+A)2)
B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Ingtitutions
(3) Non-ingtitutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(&) shareholders 150 119581 119581 | 476 119581 119581 |4.76
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nomina | 6 437924 437924 17.42 437924 437924 | 17.42
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
€ ) 12 78049 78049 31 78049 78049 31
© (specify)
(Séj)tg)mal 168 635554 635554 25.28 635554 635554 | 25.28
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 168 635554 635554 | 25.28 635554 635554 |25.28
(D+(B)
2+B)E)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Tota ( 173 2514401 2514401 | 100 2514401 2514401 | 100
A+B+C2)
Totd 173 2514401 2514401 | 100 2514401 2514401 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Tablell - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , asa Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of | Sheres
Underlying conversion of Locked i pledged or
No. Of Shares ’ " bl ockedIn - o erwise Number of
Underlying No. o S_hares Outstan_dl ng convgr_tlb e shares (XI1) bered | Exity shares
' Underlying | convertible securities (asa éncumber )
Sr. Outstanding o di - d f (X1 held in
convertible tstan ng securities an p_ercentageo dematerialized
- Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa%
securities (X) . . - 0 0 | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | of total | No. | of total
@ (VIN+(X) Asa% (@) | Shares |(a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
(@ 74.72 1878847
Sub-Total
74.72 1878847
QY]
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group 74.72 1878847
(A)=(A)
D+A))
B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 4.76 119531
(aii)) 17.42 437924
(e 31 78049
Sub-Total
25.28 635504
(B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding
25.28 635504
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
(2+(B)@)
C Table |V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 2514351
Total (A+B+C) 100 2514351
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IndividualgHindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PRAKASH
CHAND
JALAN

ANITA
JALAN

NISHIT
JALAN

ANKUR
JALAN

PC.JALAN(HUF).
PCYHUF)

ABHISHEK
JALAN

RAJKUMAR
JALAN

PAN (11)

AAIPJ7085Q

AAIPJ7079A

AFIPJ2857D

AHOPJ9258Q

AAAHP0026P

AHOPJ9230A

AAAPJ1073E

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

755366

428057

338450

252222

104752

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

755366

428057

338450

252222

104752

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

30.04

17.02

13.46

10.03

4.17

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

755366

428057

338450

252222

104752

Classegy

Tota

755366

428057

338450

252222

104752

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

30.04

17.02

13.46

10.03

417

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capita) (XI1)=
(VIN+(Xi)(a) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

17.02

13.46

10.03

417

Number of Locked

in shares (X11)

No. (a)

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI111)

No. (a)

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
demateridized

form (XIV)

755366

428057

338450

252222

104752
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter grlgrlr};)ter

8of 17 22-Apr-22, 4:42 PM



Firefox

9of 17

file:///D:/Pooja Working Folder/Grovy India Limited/Stock Exc...

IndividualgHindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

RUSHABH
BIMAL JALAN

BIMAL KUMAR
JALAN HUF

SUSHILA
JALAN

RK.JALAN (HUF)
. RKJ(HUF)

RADHA KISHAN
JALAN HUF

ROHAN
JALAN

PAN (I1)

AIHPJ7386D

AAFHB2042C

AADPJI7396P

AAFHRO592F

AAHHRA4384R

AFIPJO322H

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VI1) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V)

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

0

0

Classegry

Total

Total asa % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(Xi)(a) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (X11)

No. (a)

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (X111)

No. (a)

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheldin
demateriaized
form (XIV)
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Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder type | Promoter Group | Promoter Group grr(())Tster Promoter Group Promoter Group ng:;)ter
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IndividualgHindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click hereto go back

PAN (I1)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

1878847

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VI1) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

1878847

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (V1) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

74.72

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

1878847

Classegy

Tota

1878847

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

74.72

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(Xi)(a) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

74.72

Number of Locked

in shares (X11)

No. (8)

As a% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (X111)

No. (a)

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
demateridized
form (XIV)

1878847
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Individuals- ii. Individual shareholder s holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6

Name of the VINOD ASHISH DEEPTI JOGINDER SINGH PANKAJ PRIYANKA
Shareholders (1) AGGARWAL SHARMA JAIN RANA JAIN JAIN

PAN (I1) AAAPA1869P BDIPS1029K AFJPJ7356N | AAPPR0943J] ADAPJ1006G | AECPJ2860D

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 200000 67500 46944 45780 45700 32000
held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VI1) = 200000 67500 46944 45780 45700 32000
(IV)+(V)+ (V)

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
asper SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

7.95 2.68 187 1.82 1.82 127

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X 200000 67500 46944 45780 45700 32000
Classegry
Total 200000 67500 46944 45780 45700 32000

Total asa % of

Total Voting rights 7.95 2.68 187 182 1.82 1.27

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

7.95 2.68 187 1.82 1.82 127

Number of Locked in shares (X11)

No. (a)

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheld in
demateriaized
form (XIV)

200000 67500 46944 45780 45700 32000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals- ii. Individual shareholder s holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (I1) Total

Click hereto go back

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 437924
held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VI1) = 437924
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (V1) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

17.42

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)
Classeg: X 437924

Classegy
Total 437924

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

17.42

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN)+(X) Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

17.42

Number of Locked in shares (X11)

No. (8)

As a% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheld in
demateridized
form (XIV)

437924

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

150f 17

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

Category

Bodies
Corporate

HUF

HUF

HUF

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PANKAJJAIN & SONS
HUF .

ANSHUL AGGARWAL &
CO HUF

Click hereto
go back

PAN (I1)

AAKHP9349B

AAQHAS3574F

Totd

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

IN

1

1

12

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

1289

75902

44300

29982

858

78049

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VD)

1289

75902

44300

29982

858

78049

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (V1) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

0.05

3.02

1.76

119

0.03

31

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X

1289

75902

44300

29982

858

78049

Classegy

Total

1289

75902

44300

29982

858

78049

Total asa % of
Total Voting rights

0.05

3.02

1.76

119

0.03

31

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

0.05

3.02

1.76

119

0.03

31

Number of Locked

in shares (X11)

No. (a)

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
demateridized

1289

75902

44300

29982

858

78049
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form (XIV) l | l |

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of aforeign national NationalityNational ity
(Applicablein case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of aforeign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of: SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of control Exercise of significant
influence
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